PRODUCT
CATALOG
U N I T E D  S T A T E S  E D I T I O N
003Hiossen Inc.
INTRO 004
EK IMPLANT SYSTEM 011
ET IMPLANT SYSTEM 045
SS IMPLANT SYSTEM 087

D
Hex 1.2
Order Code
NoMount Implant:  Code starts with “SS”
Mount Implant:        Code starts with “AS”
090 SS Implant System
Platform Regular Ultra-Wide
 G/H 1.8mm 2.8mm 2.0 mm
 P Ø4.8 Ø4.8 Ø6.0
D Ø3.5 Ø4.0 Ø4.5 Ø3.5 Ø4.0 Ø4.5 Ø4.5 Ø5.0
L
6mm - - - - - - - SS3W5006S20*
7mm - SS3R4007S18 SS3R4507S18 - - - SS3W4507S20 SS3W5007S20
8.5mm SS3R3508S18* SS3R4008S18 SS3R4508S18 SS3R3508S28* SS3R4008S28* SS3R4508S28* SS3W4508S20 SS3W5008S20
10mm SS3R3510S18* SS3R4010S18 SS3R4510S18 SS3R3510S28* SS3R4010S28* SS3R4510S28* SS3W4510S20 SS3W5010S20
11.5mm SS3R3511S18* SS3R4011S18 SS3R4511S18 SS3R3511S28* SS3R4011S28* SS3R4511S28* SS3W4511S20 SS3W5011S20
13 mm SS3R3513S18* SS3R4013S18 SS3R4513S18 SS3R3513S28* SS3R4013S28* SS3R4513S28* SS3W4513S20 SS3W5013S20
SS III Implant System
Description Guide
•	 �Non-submerged type implant with an internal octa and 8° tapered connection
•	 Optimized screw thread design with the ideal SA surface